

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SItem No.10 :

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)No...../2016
(CC No(s).16275-16278/2016)

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06/10/2015
in RFA Nos.4426/2013, 4338/2013, 2077/2013 and 2089/2013 passed by
the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

SATYAPARKASH @ SATPARKASH AND ANR. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Item No.19 :

SLP(C)Nos.16815-16817/2016

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLO and c/delay in
refiling SLP and office report)

Date : 09/09/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gagan Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Tag with SLP(C)Nos.3067-3082/2016.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar